
　　中学男子　５０Ｍ

１組 ２組
1 8415 小池　樹 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 1 　　（　）
2 8416 小木曽　廉 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 2 8238 松野　翔真 可児中部中 　　（　）
3 8417 小本　漱真 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 3 8404 各務　晴輝 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
4 8418 小森　旬人 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 4 8405 桑下　暖生 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
5 8419 島田　蒼惟 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 5 8407 小久保　澄人 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
6 8420 鈴木　奏太 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 6 8408 高橋　風葵 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
7 8422 田中　佑誠 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 7 8409 中島　元悠 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
8 8426 渡邉　翼 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 8 8410 星野　十弥 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）

３組
1 　　（　）
2 8411 渡邉　湊 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
3 8412 平岩　璃音 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
4 8413 岸　洸成 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
5 8427 竹内　翼紗 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
6 8234 寺本　七星 可児中部中 　　（　）
7 35 川崎祐椰 可児市 　　（　）
8 　　（　）

　　中学男子　１００Ｍ

１組 ２組
1 8420 鈴木　奏太 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 1 8426 渡邉　翼 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
2 8422 田中　佑誠 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 2 8445 小林　岳 旭ヶ丘中 　　（　）
3 8295 八代　淳史 可児中部中 　　（　） 3 8237 長尾　京佑 可児中部中 　　（　）
4 8415 小池　樹 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 4 8238 松野　翔真 可児中部中 　　（　）
5 8416 小木曽　廉 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 5 8242 置田　琉空 可児中部中 　　（　）
6 8417 小本　漱真 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 6 8404 各務　晴輝 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
7 8418 小森　旬人 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 7 8405 桑下　暖生 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
8 8419 島田　蒼惟 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 8 8407 小久保　澄人 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）

３組 ４組
1 8410 星野　十弥 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 1 35 川崎祐椰 可児市 　　（　）
2 8411 渡邉　湊 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 2 8443 森　稔成 緑ヶ丘中 　　（　）
3 8412 平岩　璃音 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 3 8235 高井　奏斗 可児中部中 　　（　）
4 8413 岸　洸成 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 4 8437 樋口　堅信 緑ヶ丘中 　　（　）
5 8427 竹内　翼紗 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 5 8438 平田　旺大朗 緑ヶ丘中 　　（　）
6 8441 石田　兆正 緑ヶ丘中 　　（　） 6 8439 松田　将明 下有知中 　　（　）
7 8408 高橋　風葵 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 7 8440 矢野　晴都 小金田中 　　（　）
8 8409 中島　元悠 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 8 8223 三輪　海斗 美濃加茂西中 　　（　）



１組 ２組
1 　　（　） 1 7781 上原　珠那 可児中部中 　　（　）
2 8168 石原　乃愛 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 2 7793 青山　侑暖 可児中部中 　　（　）
3 8169 伊藤　彩生 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 3 8162 木澤　莉央 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
4 8170 小川　紗季 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 4 8163 木之村　彩枝 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
5 8171 河合　桃花 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 5 8164 黒川　夏希 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
6 8173 三ツ石　明日奏美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 6 8165 清水　琉愛 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
7 8174 山村　真央 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 7 8166 堀　未侑　 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
8 8161 千賀　帆夏 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 8 8167 佐々木　愛悠美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）

1 8180 山田　晄菜 武芸川中 　　（　） 1 7776 高山　絆 可児中部中 　　（　）
2 8168 石原　乃愛 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 2 7781 上原　珠那 可児中部中 　　（　）
3 8169 伊藤　彩生 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 3 8162 木澤　莉央 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
4 8170 小川　紗季 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 4 8163 木之村　彩枝美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
5 8171 河合　桃花 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 5 8164 黒川　夏希 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
6 8173 三ツ石　明日奏美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 6 8165 清水　琉愛 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
7 8174 山村　真央 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 7 8166 堀　未侑　 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）
8 8161 千賀　帆夏 美濃加茂Jr 　　（　） 8 8167 佐々木　愛悠美濃加茂Jr 　　（　）

中学女子　５０Ｍ

中学女子　１００Ｍ


